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201801240000
24420

01/24/2018
03:53:12

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RIVERS
SUZANNE
THOMAS

201801310000
32970

01/31/2018
12:18:52

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS KAREN

201802090000
43270

02/09/2018
11:42:04

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VERNER
JOSHUA

201802160000
51730

02/16/2018
01:54:28

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DENNIS LISA
M

201802190000
52550

02/19/2018
10:34:52

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
SUZANNE M

201803010000
67070

03/01/2018
02:11:12

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
JAMES
PRESTON

201802220000
56490

02/22/2018
10:41:35

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLIS JACOB
PAUL

201803080000
75910

03/08/2018
01:35:29

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RASP
STEPHANIE
LYN

201803120000
78730

03/12/2018
11:05:29

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUIN VICKY R

201803130000
80100

03/13/2018
08:41:46

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORTON
SCHANDALL
M

201803130000
80110

03/13/2018
08:44:30

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY IRELAND H C

201803290001
03490

03/29/2018
08:40:25

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CROMEENS
GREGORY D

201803300001
07080

03/30/2018
03:17:29

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANDLEY
MARGIE

201803300001
07060

03/30/2018
03:07:55

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENDERSON
NICOLE
MICHELLE

201804020001
07560

04/02/2018
10:24:43

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEIGH SCOTT
ALAN

201803200000
92070

03/20/2018
01:07:17

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOLPERT
SARAH

201803200000
92080

03/20/2018
01:07:18

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WELLS AMY
LYNNE
SCOTCH

201803200000
92090

03/20/2018
01:12:54

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN
SHANEE



201804030001
09340

04/03/2018
09:50:18

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WEAVER
PAMELA E

201804040001
10860

04/04/2018
08:24:29

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TINO KATHY L

201804200001
32920

04/20/2018
10:25:35

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KERR GLORIA

201805100001
59670

05/10/2018
08:56:44

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNAVANT
LAURA
ELIZABETH

201805110001
62260

05/11/2018
11:17:00

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNETT
SHIRLEY
JAMES

201805220001
76000

05/22/2018
09:24:08

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ODOM MARK
S

201805310001
89740

05/31/2018
08:55:15

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PERRY
JOSHUA PAUL

201806040001
95100

06/04/2018
11:34:17

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CIENFUEGOS
MARTHA

201806080002
03750

06/08/2018
02:29:43

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BATTON
AMANDA

201806140002
10240

06/14/2018
08:45:58

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DYAR KELLIE

201806220002
23750

06/22/2018
03:00:13

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
STEPHEN

201806290002
33690

06/29/2018
03:40:16

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCAINEY
BRANDY
MARIE


