Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= RLI INSURANCE COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801240000 24420	01/24/2018 03:53:12	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RIVERS SUZANNE THOMAS						·
201801310000 32970	01/31/2018 12:18:52	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS KAREN						
201802090000 43270	02/09/2018 11:42:04	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VERNER JOSHUA						
201802160000 51730	02/16/2018 01:54:28	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DENNIS LISA M						
201802190000 52550	02/19/2018 10:34:52	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH SUZANNE M						
201803010000 67070	03/01/2018 02:11:12	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS JAMES PRESTON						
201802220000 56490	02/22/2018 10:41:35	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLIS JACOB PAUL						
201803080000 75910	03/08/2018 01:35:29	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RASP STEPHANIE LYN						
201803120000 78730	03/12/2018 11:05:29	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUIN VICKY R						
201803130000 80100	03/13/2018 08:41:46	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORTON SCHANDALL M						
201803130000 80110	03/13/2018 08:44:30	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	IRELAND H C						
201803290001 03490	03/29/2018 08:40:25	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CROMEENS GREGORY D						
201803300001 07080	03/30/2018 03:17:29	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANDLEY MARGIE						
201803300001 07060	03/30/2018 03:07:55	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENDERSON NICOLE MICHELLE						
201804020001 07560	04/02/2018 10:24:43	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEIGH SCOTT ALAN						
201803200000 92070	03/20/2018 01:07:17	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOLPERT SARAH						
201803200000 92080	03/20/2018 01:07:18	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WELLS AMY LYNNE SCOTCH						
201803200000 92090	03/20/2018 01:12:54	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN SHANEE						

201804030001 09340	04/03/2018 09:50:18	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEAVER PAMELA E			
201804040001 10860	04/04/2018 08:24:29	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TINO KATHY L			
201804200001 32920	04/20/2018 10:25:35	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KERR GLORIA			
201805100001 59670	05/10/2018 08:56:44	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNAVANT LAURA ELIZABETH			
201805110001 62260	05/11/2018 11:17:00	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNETT SHIRLEY JAMES			
201805220001 76000	05/22/2018 09:24:08	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ODOM MARK S			
201805310001 89740	05/31/2018 08:55:15	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PERRY JOSHUA PAUL			
201806040001 95100	06/04/2018 11:34:17	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CIENFUEGOS MARTHA			
201806080002 03750	06/08/2018 02:29:43	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BATTON AMANDA			
201806140002 10240	06/14/2018 08:45:58	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DYAR KELLIE			
201806220002 23750	06/22/2018 03:00:13	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY STEPHEN			
201806290002 33690	06/29/2018 03:40:16	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCAINEY BRANDY MARIE			